
 
 

 EARLY SUPPORT FAMILY CALENDAR 2023-2024 
 

Programs Resume 
Following August Break & Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 6 

Staff Development Day 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Wednesday, October 11 

Veterans Day Holiday  
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Friday, November 10 

Thanksgiving Holiday 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Wednesday, November 22 -  
Friday, November 24     

Winter Break 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Monday, December 18 - 
Monday, January 1 

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Monday, January 15 

Mid-Winter Break 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Monday, February 19-  
Friday, February 23 

Staff Development Day 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Tuesday, March 19 

Spring Break 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Monday, April 8- 
Friday, April 12 

Memorial Day Holiday 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Monday, May 27 

Staff Development Day 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Thursday, June 6 

Juneteenth 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Wednesday, June 19 

July Break 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Monday July 1-  
Friday, July 5 

August Break 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Tuesday, August 20 - 
Friday, August 30 

  (Early Support Programs tentatively scheduled to resume Wednesday, September 4, 2024) 


